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Marcus Wilkinson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Marcus Wilkinson
Postcode TR20 6NP

Date of birth May 1964

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ALFRED SMITH & SON (PENZANCE)

LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NAFD VENTURES LIMITED
PENZANCE BID
ECCLESIASTICAL PLANNING
SERVICES LIMITED
ECCLESIASTICAL PLANNING
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
00661550

Number

09981651
09617264
02644860

02644860

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

905864048

905864048
Kemyel House Kemyel Crease

Paul

Penzance

Cornwall

British

App. Date
21/09/1992

App. Date
15/02/2016
01/06/2015
10/05/1998

20/05/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/02/2020
18/01/2017
07/03/2000

27/01/2016

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



